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Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone:
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Ltd t/a KWV
7646

8792/07
61833
28503
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Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
04.01.2024
Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:
110891504
Loading Status:
Deliver

106.887kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querlessa@kwv co.za
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9001954
901340
900238
901381
901186
300559

901082
901406
901408
901405
901395

900566

700022323
00025029
700025232
740022790
700024840
700022660
700025052

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700024378
700025214
700025215
700025236
700025956

D:

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 72x50ml 17
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3

Pearly Bay Smocoth Red Bag in Box 4x | CS
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml =~ | CS
Jackson Brown Brandy Lig 12x750ml [of:]
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml} =~ | ¢g
CIAQ Paradise Blisa Cocktail 6x2Lte | Cg
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs
Bug Red Shooter 10(1Sx20ml) cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) cs
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) cs
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4 x 3000
4 x 3000
&€ x 750

12 x 750
24 x 275
6 x 2000
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150
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x 20
X 20
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1.0 4 972,00

2.0 - 373.24 0.70

1.0 J. 373.24

1.0 4+ 382.74

1.0 924.00

2.0 4— 298.64 6.80

1.0/ 556.92 2.80
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972.00
370.62
373.24
382.74
924.00
278.33
541.33
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1,117.739

972.00 145.79
741.25 112.19 852.44
373.24 55.99 429.23
382.74 57.41 440,15
924.00 138.60 1,062.60
556.66 83.50 640.16
541.33 81.20 622.53
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1. Referls

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Curren

Payment Terms:

cy:

ZAR

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

o %

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




